
 

  

 
                    Parkside 

 Burton Street 
 Melton Mowbray 

 Leicestershire LE13 1GH 
Telephone: 01664 502502    

 www.melton.gov.uk 

Dear Sir or Madam 
 

A Meeting of the PLANNING COMMITTEE will be held in the Market Tavern,Cattle 

Market, Scalford Road, Melton Mowbray on 27 April 2017 at 6.00 p.m. which your 
attendance is requested. 

 

NOTE CHANGE OF VENUE 

 
Yours faithfully  
 
Lynn Aisbett 
Chief Executive 
 
A G E N D A 
No. Item 

 

1.  APOLOGIES FOR ABSENCE 

 

2.  MINUTES 
To confirm the minutes of the previous meeting  
 

3.  DECLARATIONS OF INTEREST  
 

4.  SCHEDULE OF APPLICATIONS 
 

Application Ref Application Ref. 
 

16/00032/OUT    
 
16/00740/OUT  
 
16/00100/OUT  
 
16/00146 /OUT   
 
16/00616/FUL          
 
16/00911/OUT  
 
16/00956/FUL 

Land South of Keystones Sandpit Lane, Long Clawson 
 
Water Lane,Frisby on the Wreake 
 
Oakham Rd,Somerby 
 
Southfields , 10 Church Lane,Somerby 
 
Southfields, 10 Church Lane ,Somerby 
 
North Lodge Farm,Longcliff Hill,Old Dalby 
 
Hillcrest ,4 Tofts Hill,Stathern 

 

  5. ARTICLE 4 DIRECTION - MELTON MOWBRAY HOSPITAL, THORPE 

ROAD, MELTON MOWBRAY 

  6. URGENT BUSINESS 
To consider any other item(s) that the Chairman considers urgent 

 



 

 

To : Councillors  P Baguley   G E Botterill 

   P M Chandler   P Cumbers 
J Douglas   M Glancy    
E Holmes   J Illingworth (Chair)   
M Sheldon   J Simpson (Vice Chair)  
J Wyatt      


